Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-597 SCHL ACAD @CLARKSTON HS 6/4 -6/18 (M-F) 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:17 AM DEBELLE CT & DEBELLE ST (FOXTRAIL TOWNHOMES) 1 1
07:19 AM  MARKET ST, 30021 & POPLAR DR, 30021 3 4
07:20 AM JAMIESON PL ,30083 & MACLAREN DR ,30021 1 5
07:21 AM 822 N INDIAN CREEK DR ,30083 WILLOW BRANCH APTS 2 7
07:25 AM 751 N INDIAN CREEK DR THE LAKES APTS 3 10
07:29 AM  INDIAN CREEK WAY ,30021 CHEROKEE & LACARRE APTS 1 11
07:29 AM INDIAN CREEK WAY ,30021 CHEROKEE & LACARRE APTS 2 13
07:29 AM 3600 INDIAN CREEK WAY ,30021 & JOLLY AVE ,30083 1 14
07:34 AM INDIAN CREEK WY & RIDGECREEK DR, 30021 @ RIDGECREEK CONDOS 4 18
07:35 AM 764 JOLLY AVE, 30021 @ KRISTOPHER WOODS APTS 3 21
07:38 AM 877 GLYNN OAKS DR, 30021 1 22
07:40 AM  LOVEJOY ST ,30021 ROGERS ST (HIDDEN FOREST) 2 24
07:41 AM JOLLY AVE S ,30021 & DEBELLE ST ,30021 1 25
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: CLARKSTON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 525.846

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/03/2025 Page 1



